
Tandem Round 1 Results
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

46 Team Venom 1:26.35 0:00.00 1:26.35 1

146 On the day 1:34.05 0:00.00 1:34.05 2

177 RNZAF Black 1:35.64 0:00.00 1:35.64 3

129 Wasted Potential 1:38.60 0:00.00 1:38.60 4

61 Here With Dan 1:42.40 0:00.00 1:42.40 5

54 Huff and Puff 1:47.04 0:00.00 1:47.04 6

43 Dantra 1:48.35 0:00.00 1:48.35 7

75 The Ducks 1:50.09 0:00.00 1:50.09 8

180 RNZAF Yellow 1:47.20 0:07.00 1:54.20 9

195 Fingers crossed 1:57.55 0:00.00 1:57.55 10

179 RNZAF Orange 2:01.35 0:00.00 2:01.35 11

113 Laingholm Seven O’s 2:16.34 0:00.00 2:16.34 12

99 Levin Loose Units 2:17.10 0:00.00 2:17.10 13

52 Chicken & Chips 2:17.84 0:00.00 2:17.84 14

178 RNZAF Red 2:25.75 0:00.00 2:25.75 15

197 Team Paihia 2:33.40 0:00.00 2:33.40 16

182 RNZAF Blue 2:30.55 0:04.00 2:34.55 17

73 Forest Power 2:34.84 0:00.00 2:34.84 18

191 Wellsford Newbies 2:37.60 0:00.00 2:37.60 19

40 Chips and dip 2:40.64 0:00.00 2:40.64 20

71 Blaze of Glory 2:41.19 0:00.00 2:41.19 21

60 Wellsford �A� Team 2:45.74 0:00.00 2:45.74 22

104 Uncool Runnings 2:48.55 0:00.00 2:48.55 23

130 Scap 2:50.14 0:00.00 2:50.14 24

92 Laingholm Cubs 2:50.44 0:00.00 2:50.44 25

41 1989 Mitsi 2:53.49 0:00.00 2:53.49 26

80 Take Off 2 3:01.25 0:00.00 3:01.25 27

67 Twin Turbos 3:15.34 0:00.00 3:15.34 28

115 Fatty & Skinny 3:33.54 0:05.00 3:38.54 29



Name Time Penalty Total Placing

44 K28 again! 4:24.24 0:00.00 4:24.24 30



Tandem Round 2 Results
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

46 Team Venom 1:24.40 0:05.00 1:29.40 1

177 RNZAF Black 1:29.49 0:00.00 1:29.49 2

54 Huff and Puff 1:30.75 0:00.00 1:30.75 3

129 Wasted Potential 1:31.25 0:00.00 1:31.25 4

146 On the day 1:32.53 0:00.00 1:32.53 5

61 Here With Dan 1:42.85 0:02.00 1:44.85 6

180 RNZAF Yellow 1:45.65 0:00.00 1:45.65 7

75 The Ducks 1:47.24 0:00.00 1:47.24 8

43 Dantra 1:50.55 0:00.00 1:50.55 9

179 RNZAF Orange 1:53.34 0:00.00 1:53.34 10

52 Chicken & Chips 2:01.80 0:00.00 2:01.80 11

113 Laingholm Seven O’s 2:12.25 0:00.00 2:12.25 12

196 Ngaruawahia vfb 2:11.14 0:02.00 2:13.14 13

99 Levin Loose Units 2:16.55 0:00.00 2:16.55 14

182 RNZAF Blue 2:17.20 0:00.00 2:17.20 15

178 RNZAF Red 2:20.05 0:00.00 2:20.05 16

195 Fingers crossed 2:23.45 0:02.00 2:25.45 17

191 Wellsford Newbies 2:24.70 0:02.00 2:26.70 18

40 Chips and dip 2:28.39 0:00.00 2:28.39 19

71 Blaze of Glory 2:31.64 0:00.00 2:31.64 20

73 Forest Power 2:41.94 0:00.00 2:41.94 21

197 Team Paihia 2:42.54 0:04.00 2:46.54 22

60 Wellsford �A� Team 2:42.74 0:04.00 2:46.74 23

130 Scap 2:43.75 0:05.00 2:48.75 24

104 Uncool Runnings 2:51.44 0:00.00 2:51.44 25

41 1989 Mitsi 2:56.04 0:00.00 2:56.04 26

92 Laingholm Cubs 3:07.24 0:00.00 3:07.24 27

80 Take Off 2 3:12.30 0:00.00 3:12.30 28

115 Fatty & Skinny 3:35.64 0:00.00 3:35.64 29



Name Time Penalty Total Placing

44 K28 again! 4:23.19 0:00.00 4:23.19 30
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